Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2021 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 09.02.21
Common Mode Power Line Chokes www.ctparts.com
CTSQ2418F
Series
From 4mH to 15mH
SPECIFICATIONS
    Inductance Min. Allowable Current DCR Max.
  Part (1-4 / 2-3) Max. (1-4 / 2-3)
  Number (mH) (A) (mW)
 CTSQ2418F-270-153-_ 15.0 2.70 120
CTSQ2418F-315-103-_ 10.0 3.15 110
CTSQ2418F-360-802-_ 8.0 3.60 100
CTSQ2418F-450-602-_ 6.0 4.50 50
CTSQ2418F-540-402-_ 4.0 5.40 50
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
Description: Through hole common mode power line chokes
Applications:  Switch mode power supplies, LED drivers,